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Subject: Regarding Submission of Complete Documents for NSP Scholarship (Defect 
Applications - SC & BC) Session 2025-26 

All concerned students are hereby informed that 192 students from the main list have applied for 
sCholarships through the National Scholarship Portal (NSP) for the session 2025-26. Upon 
veritication, it has been observed that their applications are currently marked as Defective due to 
incomplete or missing required documents, The list of such students is attached herewith as 
Annexure-A. 

G24 

Dated: 16.02.2026 

All concerned students are therefore instructed to rectify the deficiencies immediately and 
Submit the complete set of required documents along witha hard copy of the online application 
form to the Scholarship Branch on or before 20 February 2026. 

Please note that failure to remove the discrepancies within the stipulated time will result in non 
approval of the application, and the student will not be eligible to receive the scholarship. The responsibility for such non-approval shall rest entirely with the concerned student. 

This matter should be treated as urgent and strict adherence to the above deadline is expected. 

ALL NOTICE BOARDS 

1. Students who have not yet applied for the scholarship for the session 2025-26 are 

directed to submit their online application through NSP before the above-mentioned 
deadline. 

2. Students who have applied but have not yet submitted the hard copy of their application 
are required to submit the same along with all necessary supporting documents well 
before the deadline to ensure timely approval of their application and disbursement of the 

scholarship. 

2. Dean student welfare - for information 
1. All Deans/Chairpersons with request to inform the students accordingly 

Depurty DeanStudent Facility 
Scholarship Branch 

3. System Analyst- request to put this notice on University Website for information of 
the concerned students. 



Sr. 
#

Application Id Name/Father's Name Course Name Name of Scheme

1 HR202526003461596 Labib Ahmad /Nasib
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ROBOTICS 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND

2 HR202526004157604 Lakshay Kapoor /Ramphal
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMMUNICATION

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND

3 HR202526004873410 Anshu Yadav /ANIL YADAV
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ROBOTICS AND 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE)-4

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND

4 HR202526000289596 Navneet /VIRENDER SINGH
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

5 HR202526001530392
Sagar Pandey /hari mohan 
pandey

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

6 HR202526002185479 Aman Jha /Gopal Jha
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

Defected Application List 2025-26

ENGINEERING) OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

7 HR202526002853351 Rohit Kumar /BIJENDER
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

8 HR202526003054142 Preet Saini /Rakesh Saini
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

9 HR202526003084547 Surbhi /Deepak Kumar Tiwari
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

10 HR202526003216241
Varnika Saini /Khem Chand 
Saini

MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

11 HR202526003244963 Suraj Pal /UPENDRA PAL
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

12 HR202526003480887 Nikhil /Ranjeet singh
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

13 HR202526003532427
Mayank Joshi /Bashant 
Ballabh

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

14 HR202526003647501 Neha Yadav /Ram Parsad
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATICS)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

15 HR202526003710710 Nitin /Anil Kumar M.SC (MATHEMATICS)
PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA



16 HR202526003711595 Rahul /Naresh kumar
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

17 HR202526003843799 Jyoti /ompakash verma BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)
PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

18 HR202526003916219 Rohit /MAHENDER SINGH
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

19 HR202526003935359 Saurav Sharma /HARI OM
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

20 HR202526003935585
Om Parkash Sahu /Damodar 
Sahu

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

21 HR202526003937823
Ashish Chaudhary /Tejveer 
singh

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

22 HR202526004013939 Mohit /Azad Singh
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

23 HR202526004049355 Nidhi /SHYAM SUNDER
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 

23 HR202526004049355 Nidhi /SHYAM SUNDER
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 
APPLICATION(BCA)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

24 HR202526004050145 Abhimanyu /VINOD KUMAR
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

25 HR202526004085939
Karamveer Singh /Rajender 
Parsad

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

26 HR202526004088105
Yuvraj Yadav /Sunil Kumar 
Yadav

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE)-
4YEARS

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

27 HR202526004089342 Kunal /Ramavtar
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

28 HR202526004089810
Sameer Yadav /KRISHAN 
KUMAR

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

29 HR202526004126788
Harshit Pahwa /RAJESH 
KUMAR

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 
APPLICATION(BCA)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

30 HR202526004150410 Hitesh Moyal /Radhe Shyam
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA



31 HR202526004157171 Chhavi Kant /Manmohan
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE)-
4YEARS

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

32 HR202526004175688 Govind Goyal /Manoj Kumar
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

33 HR202526004245466
Sujit Yadav /Inder Kumar 
Yadav

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

34 HR202526004314324 Jatin /AJIT SINGH
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

35 HR202526004369495 Mayank /Rajesh Kumar
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

36 HR202526004581064 Komal /Rampal
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

37 HR202526004707763 Sachin /Ashok
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

38 HR202526004711490
Aanchal Kumari /Mr. Manoj BACHELOR OF SCIENCE PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 

38 HR202526004711490
Aanchal Kumari /Mr. Manoj 
Kumar Singh

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

39 HR202526004755965
Krishna Nayyar /Rakesh 
Nayyar

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

40 HR202526004778113
Amit Kumar Verma /shambhu 
verma

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

41 HR202526004786418 Bhavishya /Naresh
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

42 HR202526004786942
Deepika Gupta /Sheshmani 
Gupta

M.SC (CHEMISTRY)
PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

43 HR202526004793447 Rohit Kumar /Ravinder Gupta
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

44 HR202526004806418 Divya /Mr. Surender Kumar
MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

45 HR202526004812108
Suraj Gupta /Sheshmani 
Gupta

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

46 HR202526004813806 Aditya /Gautam Kumar
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 
APPLICATION(BCA)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

47 HR202526004813940
Lakshita Sehgal /Devesh 
Kumar Sehgal

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATICS)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA



48 HR202526004819033
Ashutosh Sharma /Sant 
Prakash Sharma

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

49 HR202526004830398
Prajwal Kumar /Manjesh 
Kumar

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

50 HR202526004830861 Aadija /Brahma Prakash
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

51 HR202526004835136 Shweta Singh /Keshav dev M.SC (PHYSICS)
PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

52 HR202526004835730
Sehwag Kumar /Deepak 
Kumar

M.SC (PHYSICS)
PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

53 HR202526004839725 Mohit Kumar /Sandeep
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

54 HR202526004841739 Vaishali /Santosh
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

55 HR202526004843266 Ritesh Kumar /Virender Singh
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

56 HR202526004843385 Chanchal /Suresh Kumar BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (LIFE SCIENCES)
PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

57 HR202526004844114 Pramod Kumar /Manoj sharma
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

58 HR202526004849270 Gargi /Yogesh kumar BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)
PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

59 HR202526004885471 Chetna /GYANCHAND
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR 
OBC EBC AND DNT - HARYANA

60 HR202526000072602 Khushi /Brijmohan
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

61 HR202526000100415 Depender Choudhary /Rajbir
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

62 HR202526000372285 Manish Kumar /naresh kumar
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

63 HR202526002170133 Shiwani /fateh singh
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

64 HR202526002561835 Anchal /LAKHAN PAL
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA



65 HR202526002798551 Jyoti /DHARAMWIR TANTI
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

66 HR202526002931761 Shailesh /Bharat singh
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

67 HR202526002951713 Aman Kumar /Sunil Kumar
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

68 HR202526003115767
Haneesha Gautam /Bimlesh 
Kumar

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE)-
4YEARS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

69 HR202526003126947 Ankit /Pradeep Kumar BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

70 HR202526003188335 Vikas Kumar /Vipin Paswan
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

71 HR202526003253221 Dino /Ishwar Singh
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

72 HR202526003418717 Prashant /DHANRAJ
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

73 HR202526003445232 Praveen /Devraj
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE)-
4YEARS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

74 HR202526003460280 Ankush /Dharampal
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

75 HR202526003491591 Sanjana /Ram Avtar BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (LIFE SCIENCES)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

76 HR202526003618631 Rahul /Mukesh kumar
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

77 HR202526003630307 Vikash /BANWARI LAL
MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

78 HR202526003683518 Sahdev /Sunder singh
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

79 HR202526003735121 Mansi /Ravish kumar
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

80 HR202526003738560 Madhusudan /Balbir Singh
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA



81 HR202526003739838 Sanjana Lohwal /Vedprakash BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(PHYSICS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

82 HR202526003741271
Bhupender Singh /MUKESH 
CHAND

MASTER OF MASS COMMUNICATION
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

83 HR202526003750433 Hitika /SATBIR
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING[ 
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

84 HR202526003752758 Pankaj /Girdhari lal
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

85 HR202526003766992
Aman Kumar /Prakash 
Chandra

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

86 HR202526003800880 Rahul /Ajay
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

87 HR202526003826059 Naveen /Parmod Kumar
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

88 HR202526003830791 Anjali /BIR SINGH M.SC (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

89 HR202526003846740 Kaushiki /Tara chand BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANAHARYANA

90 HR202526003856670 Sunil /Om Prakash
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

91 HR202526003862121 Mayank /Parmanand Singh
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

92 HR202526003866808 KOMAL KUMARI /omprakash
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

93 HR202526003873013 Ritu /Devisingh M.SC (ZOOLOGY)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

94 HR202526003873213 Kartik Kumar /RISHIPAL
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

95 HR202526003893822 Siddharth /Hargyan
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

96 HR202526003901281 Gaurav /HARI KISHAN
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

97 HR202526003904086 Vikas /Hajari lal
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

98 HR202526003905017 Nancy /Deepak kumar BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

99 HR202526003906765 Manjeet /Jagdish M.TECH(COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA



100 HR202526003907779 Saloni /PARMOD KUMAR
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

101 HR202526003919956 Hemant /Lakhanpal
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

102 HR202526003927793 Badal /JAWAHAR SINGH
BACHELOR OF VOCATION(BANKING 
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND INSURANCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

103 HR202526003979757 Meenu /RAJKUMAR
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

104 HR202526003984437 Sunaina /Zile Singh
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 
APPLICATION(BCA)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

105 HR202526003986462 Ankit Kumar /Jograj
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

106 HR202526004034055 NEHA /UDAYVEER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(PHYSICS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

107 HR202526004038614 Rajesh Dev /keshav dev
MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(MARKETING & HUMAN 

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

107 HR202526004038614 Rajesh Dev /keshav dev ADMINISTRATION(MARKETING & HUMAN 
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

108 HR202526004072835
Tanisha Kalodiya /ANIL 
KUMAR KALODIA

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

109 HR202526004086078 Charu /PARVEEN KUMAR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (LIFE SCIENCES)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

110 HR202526004119522 Yash Kumar /Jitender singh
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

111 HR202526004140138 Anjali /Surendra Kumar M.SC (PHYSICS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

112 HR202526004152418 Prince Kumar /Rajesh Kumar
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

113 HR202526004224727 Pratibha /Chander Shekhar
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE)-
4YEARS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

114 HR202526004235431 Menka /Rammehar
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

115 HR202526004268279 Shagun /Hira Lal M.SC (ZOOLOGY)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

116 HR202526004439784 Tanisha /Jagdish Kumar BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (LIFE SCIENCES)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA



117 HR202526004442164 Isha /Ishwar
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(MATHEMATICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

118 HR202526004560008 Pushpender /SURESH Pal
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

119 HR202526004573338 Dimple /Balbir Singh M.SC (CHEMISTRY)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

120 HR202526004652031 Jiya /BIRAMPAL M.SC (CHEMISTRY)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

121 HR202526004663193 Sanjana /HANSRAJ
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 
APPLICATION(BCA)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

122 HR202526004668893 Dev Karan /Ved Prakash
MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

123 HR202526004672209 Gaurav /GOPAL SINGH
MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

124 HR202526004673072 Vishal /TEKCHAND
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

125 HR202526004673230 Yogita /Vijay kumar BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
126 HR202526004699644 Sahil Kumar /Sanjeev Kumar

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

127 HR202526004708387 SHALU /UDAYVEER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(PHYSICS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

128 HR202526004713065 Deepika /Jaipal MASTER OF MASS COMMUNICATION
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

129 HR202526004716419 SIMRAN /Sunil
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

130 HR202526004718631 Mehak /sanjay BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

131 HR202526004721498 Annu /OM PRAKASH
MASTER OF SCIENCE(ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

132 HR202526004726458 Tannu /NANAK CHAND
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 
APPLICATION(BCA)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

133 HR202526004743344 Radhika /Rajesh
MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

134 HR202526004749980 Vikash Singh /GOPAL SINGH
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

135 HR202526004751471 Sumit Kumar /Rajesh Kumar
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

136 HR202526004753424
Sanvi Chhoker /KAPIL 
CHHOKER

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA



137 HR202526004777034 Naveen /RAMBATI
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

138 HR202526004778459 Jyoti /gulab singh
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

139 HR202526004784267 Mahak /Yogesh Kumar BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

140 HR202526004785108 Daksh Kumar /Parvesh Kumar
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

141 HR202526004786199
Meenakshi Kumari /Dulip 
kumar

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

142 HR202526004792002 Mukul /Rajkumar B.SC MATHS & COMPUTER SCIENCE
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

143 HR202526004800216 Nishant Kumar /rajbir
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

144 HR202526004801724
Chanchal Rani /HARPAL 
SINGH

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING[ 
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ]

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

145 HR202526004802102 Rose /Ramsajeevan
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 

145 HR202526004802102 Rose /Ramsajeevan
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

146 HR202526004803172 Anamika /Ram ashish mandal
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(JOURNALISM 
& MASS COMMUNICATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

147 HR202526004803668 Ganishka /Lalit kumar BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (LIFE SCIENCES)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

148 HR202526004805183
Amrita Tanwar /HEM CHAND 
TANWAR

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 
APPLICATION(BCA)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

149 HR202526004805565 Kajal /KIRANPAL
MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(MARKETING & HUMAN 
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

150 HR202526004807923 Aryan /Prithvi Singh
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

151 HR202526004808283 Ankit /Mahabir
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

152 HR202526004808758 Bhawna /Ajay Kumar
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

153 HR202526004808883 Tushar /Lekhraj
MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA



154 HR202526004809063 Rohan /Pritam singh
MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

155 HR202526004810937 Kalpana /kamal singh
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

156 HR202526004814040 Renu Bala /Karmjit
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE)-
4YEARS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

157 HR202526004815790 Yogeeta /SATPAL
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

158 HR202526004816255 Monika /SURAJ BHAN
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

159 HR202526004816348 Kajal /Sunil Kumar
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

160 HR202526004818267 Tanu /Rajiv Manglam
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

161 HR202526004819163 Kunal Kumar /Mahesh Kumar
MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

162 HR202526004820841 Ruvika /Khemchand
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 

162 HR202526004820841 Ruvika /Khemchand
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

163 HR202526004821495 Punit /DEVENDER SINGH
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

164 HR202526004821611 Bhawna /virender kumar BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (LIFE SCIENCES)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

165 HR202526004823152 Lakshika /MANOJ KUMAR
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

166 HR202526004827119 Vinit /Rohit
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

167 HR202526004830746 Prince /Bharatlal B.SC MATHS & COMPUTER SCIENCE
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

168 HR202526004831359 Monika /Virender kumar
MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

169 HR202526004831609 Naveen /RAVI
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

170 HR202526004831771
Shanty Singh /HARDEEP 
SINGH

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

171 HR202526004833214 Mukul /Rajkumar B.SC MATHS & COMPUTER SCIENCE
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

172 HR202526004833303 Madhu Kumari /Mahadev Ram M.SC (CHEMISTRY)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

173 HR202526004841138 Mohit /yashpal
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA



174 HR202526004841354 Ekta /MAMRAJ
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

175 HR202526004841811
Kanak Bhardwaj /PAWAN 
KUMAR

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (LIFE SCIENCES)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

176 HR202526004842056 Khushi /Ajay Kumar
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

177 HR202526004842485 Tushar /Kiran Pal
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

178 HR202526004845374 Vikash /Kamlesh Chander B.SC (MULTIMEDIA & ANIMATION)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

179 HR202526004845724 Aarti /Ashok Kumar BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

180 HR202526004845903 Sheetal /Omparkash
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE)-
4YEARS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

181 HR202526004846408 Harshit /Shishpal BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
182 HR202526004846620 Sandhya /Naresh Kumar

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

183 HR202526004847097 Ritika /Lalaram BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(HONORS)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

184 HR202526004857037 Anil /laxman
BACHELOR OF VOCATION (SOFTWARE 
DEVELOPMENT)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

185 HR202526004866981 Priya /RAJESH  KUMAR
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

186 HR202526004870940 Manvender Singh /Murari Ram
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

187 HR202526004873214 Muskan /JITENDER
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

188 HR202526004873580 Rahul /Rampartap
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

189 HR202526004875319 Manish Kumar /Salim
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

190 HR202526004885522
Ashish Kumar /Sandeep 
Kumar

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS 
AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - 
HARYANA

191 HR202526003365216 Rishu /Ajeet kumar singh
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 
APPLICATION(BCA)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH 
DISABILITIES



192 HR202526004511433 Rishu /Ajeet kumar singh
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER 
APPLICATION(BCA)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH 
DISABILITIES


